
Lampasas County
PROPOSED TAX RATE



M&O .48369

I&S .10550

R&B .12350

Total 2019-2020 tax rate: .71269

M&O .48869

I&S .10050

R&B .12350

Total 2020-2021 tax rate: .71269

No new revenue rate: .709338

Voter approved rate: .746018

Rate Breakdown





Questions???



Lampasas County Budget 
FY 2020-2021



Ad Valorem tax, 
7,198,468, 74%

Sales tax, 1,110,000, 
12%

JP courts, 231,700, 
2%

County Clerk, 
230,300, 2%

District Clerk, 
158,500, 2%

Other, 560,066, 6%

Sanitation, 40,000, 
0%

Vehicle, 140,350, 2%

General Fund Revenues



JUDGE $442,258 5%

AUDITOR $663,772 7%

TREASURER $170,727 2%

TAX A/C $439,568 4%

SHERIFF $2,151,775 22%

JAIL
$2,326,657

24%

FIRE $254,264 3%

CA/DA $345,421 4%

NON-DEPT $1,179,290
12%

COUNTY CLERK $295,907
3%

DISTRICT
$598,805 6%

JP'S $579,662 6%

EXTENSION $124,478 1%

HR $61,800 1%G/F EXPENSES
$9,634,384
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Road & Bridge Expense
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Interest & Sinking

2017 2018 2019 2020

Revenue

1,230,131 1,483,203 1,483,250 1,531,242

Expense

1,334,364 1,533,092 1,475,475 1,345,850

Difference 

over/(under)

-104,233 -49,889 7,775 185,392



Bond balances of I&S Fund

$1,108,975

$11,456,200

$12,357,800

Balances before 2020-2021 payments

Annex bond Jail bond 1 Jail bond 2



Year Principal Interest Total Payment Balance

2021 $655,000 $689,900 $1,344,900 $23,578,075

2022 $770,000 $663,925 $1,433,925 $22,144,150

2023 $800,000 $635,125 $1,435,125 $20,709,025

2024 $825,000 $605,325 $1,430,325 $19,278,700

2025 $805,000 $574,100 $1,379,100 $17,899,600

2026 $830,000 $541,400 $1,371,400 $16,528,200

2027 $860,000 $507,600 $1,367,600 $15,160,600

2028 $900,000 $472,400 $1,372,400 $13,788,200

2029 $940,000 $435,600 $1,375,600 $12,412,600

Payment Schedule for Interest & Sinking Fund



Questions????


